LA PIANA GROUP §.R, L.

VIA ITALIA 2/F-G

REGGIO CALABRIA

TEL. 0965-650711

P.IVA 02718890805

EURO

VARIO 20,00
TOTALE EURO 20,00
CONTANTE 20.00
CASSA: 01
07-11-2019 10:38
NUMERO SCONTRINO FISCAL I

A 07 8000 345)

GRAZIE

ARRIUEDERCI



CARTA

T0TALE EURO

CONTANTE

CASSA:

11-11-2019

NUMERO SCONTRINO FISCALE
A 07 80003459

GRQZIE
ARRTVEDERCT

EURO
10,00

10,00

10,00

01
11:46
i



